
Warrington        Township 
852 EASTON ROAD, WARRINGTON, PA 18976 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

215-343-9350 ■ FAX 215-343-5944 SHIRLEY A. YANNICH, Chair 
www.warringtontownship.org FRED R. GAINES, Vice Chair 

 MATTHEW W. HALLOWELL, SR., Member 
 CAROL T. BAKER, Member 
 MILLIE A. SELIGA, Member 

 
 

TOWNSHIP MANAGER 
 BARRY P. LUBER 

 

Warrington  .  .  .  gateway to Bucks County 

 

To: Board of Supervisors 

 

From: Christian R. Jones, Director of Water and Sewer/Assistant to the Manager 

 

Date:  March 10, 2017 

 

RE: Update on Water Situation 

 

Costner Filtration Project 

The Costner monitoring well has been abandoned. A meeting was held on March 3, 2017 with 

the contractor to discuss upcoming work. The contractor will begin stripping topsoil and start the 

layout of the building. 

Air National Guard Cooperative Agreement Amendment 

A revised version of the Air National Guard (ANG) Cooperative Agreement (CA) Amendment 

was sent to Dick McCoy of the ANG on February 27, 2017 to reflect modifications requested by 

the ANG concerning the scope of work and costs through May 31, 2018 (excluding costs 

associated with the original CA). Additionally, a cost estimate for annual maintenance was sent 

to the ANG for review and planning purposes (past May 31, 2018). 

Public Water Connections 

As of March 9, 2017, 4 properties have been connected to public water (excluding 4 properties 

connected previously via my predecessor’s “Friendly Lien Agreement” vehicle). Township 

Engineers and contractors anticipate 5 additional connections to be completed by the end of the 

month. 

 

I will be sure to provide additional updates as there are updates to provide. 

 

Thank you! 

http://www.warringtontownship.org/
http://www.facebook.com/warringtontownship
http://www.twitter.com/@wrrngtn_twp

